
Popularity of elected city councillors in 2009 election based on ballot rankings

Candidate #1 Order Candidate Top 2 Order Candidate Top 3 Order Candidate Top 4 Order
Davis 1858 1 Davis 3601 1 Simmons 5015 1 Davis 6162 1
Simmons 1785 2 Simmons 3513 2 Davis 5014 2 Simmons 6009 2
Toomey 1748 3 Toomey 2846 3 Toomey 3816 3 Toomey 4455 3
Maher 1286 4 Maher 2407 4 Reeves 3371 4 Seidel 4088 4
Decker 1285 5 Reeves 2385 5 Maher 3327 5 Maher 4071 5
Kelley 1250 6 Kelley 2141 6 Seidel 3205 6 Reeves 3994 6
Reeves 1166 7 Seidel 2057 7 Kelley 2937 7 Kelley 3606 7
Seidel 900 8 Decker 1883 8 Sullivan 2509 8 Ward 3139 8
Sullivan 885 9 Sullivan 1844 9 Ward 2425 9 Sullivan 2899 9
Cheung 756 10 Ward 1530 10 Decker 2255 10 Cheung 2630 10
Ward 736 11 Cheung 1418 11 Cheung 2075 11 Decker 2523 11
Minka vB 682 12 Minka vB 1302 12 Minka vB 1887 12 Minka vB 2353 12

Candidate Top 5 Order Candidate Top 6 Order Candidate Top 9 Order Candidate Total Order
Davis 6883 1 Davis 7342 1 Davis 7900 1 Davis 8185 1
Simmons 6710 2 Simmons 7159 2 Simmons 7742 2 Simmons 7983 2
Toomey 4919 3 Toomey 5299 3 Maher 6095 3 Maher 6463 3
Seidel 4753 4 Seidel 5254 4 Toomey 6076 4 Toomey 6426 4
Maher 4723 5 Maher 5243 5 Seidel 6001 5 Seidel 6334 5
Reeves 4540 6 Reeves 4887 6 Reeves 5422 6 Reeves 5765 6
Kelley 4144 7 Kelley 4582 7 Kelley 5306 7 Kelley 5713 7
Ward 3783 8 Ward 4259 8 Ward 5175 8 Ward 5555 8
Sullivan 3185 9 Cheung 3393 9 Cheung 4010 9 Cheung 4497 9
Cheung 3061 10 Sullivan 3374 10 Sullivan 3737 10 Sullivan 4211 10
Minka vB 2733 11 Minka vB 3029 11 Minka vB 3568 11 Minka vB 4047 11
Decker 2707 12 Decker 2845 12 Decker 3063 12 Decker 3137 12

Ranked in top 5 Ranked in top 6 Ranked in top 9 Ranked anywhere on ballot

#1 ranking only #1 or #2 ranking Ranked #1, #2 or #3 Ranked #1 to #4



Rankings of all 2009 City Council candidates

Candidate #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 Total Top 9 Top 6 Top 5 Top 4 Top 3 Top 2
Davis 1858 1743 1413 1148 721 459 282 160 116 53 32 30 21 31 19 18 22 24 18 17 8185 7900 7342 6883 6162 5014 3601
Simmons 1785 1728 1502 994 701 449 286 187 110 47 28 11 11 17 12 19 25 27 18 26 7983 7742 7159 6710 6009 5015 3513
Toomey 1748 1098 970 639 464 380 345 284 148 93 39 43 25 25 30 18 25 16 18 18 6426 6076 5299 4919 4455 3816 2846
Maher 1286 1121 920 744 652 520 393 283 176 75 44 38 34 32 36 31 28 19 21 10 6463 6095 5243 4723 4071 3327 2407
Decker 1285 598 372 268 184 138 90 77 51 29 17 8 3 3 0 2 2 1 3 6 3137 3063 2845 2707 2523 2255 1883
Kelley 1250 891 796 669 538 438 334 246 144 73 53 43 44 36 38 29 29 19 26 17 5713 5306 4582 4144 3606 2937 2141
Reeves 1166 1219 986 623 546 347 238 177 120 64 42 35 20 25 18 19 17 33 28 42 5765 5422 4887 4540 3994 3371 2385
Seidel 900 1157 1148 883 665 501 347 262 138 64 43 29 30 17 32 30 24 20 33 11 6334 6001 5254 4753 4088 3205 2057
Sullivan 885 959 665 390 286 189 151 102 110 80 76 51 47 51 28 31 24 37 30 19 4211 3737 3374 3185 2899 2509 1844
Cheung 756 662 657 555 431 332 245 217 155 110 74 50 64 39 33 22 30 24 21 20 4497 4010 3393 3061 2630 2075 1418
Ward 736 794 895 714 644 476 383 292 241 95 62 39 27 29 22 24 30 21 18 13 5555 5175 4259 3783 3139 2425 1530
Minka vB 682 620 585 466 380 296 229 169 141 72 51 52 50 32 38 47 35 28 41 33 4047 3568 3029 2733 2353 1887 1302
Marquardt 385 315 302 216 191 153 167 120 125 73 68 72 56 47 56 57 46 40 27 18 2534 1974 1562 1409 1218 1002 700
Stohlman 378 382 370 301 250 263 213 169 141 94 66 61 58 41 46 40 37 46 31 19 3006 2467 1944 1681 1431 1130 760
Glick 256 326 336 302 282 247 172 187 131 86 76 70 56 51 40 44 37 27 28 28 2782 2239 1749 1502 1220 918 582
Leavitt 136 172 188 203 209 191 196 132 127 85 71 71 64 52 56 46 44 38 29 28 2138 1554 1099 908 699 496 308
Flanagan 112 131 175 185 164 119 124 87 105 73 75 71 58 67 63 35 35 42 37 25 1783 1202 886 767 603 418 243
Adkins 103 127 163 172 145 116 98 113 112 75 81 76 51 61 55 53 45 41 41 22 1750 1149 826 710 565 393 230
Williamson 90 102 97 118 90 105 104 100 104 62 72 65 62 57 42 47 46 59 36 32 1490 910 602 497 407 289 192
Podgers 78 120 153 169 153 149 107 100 111 81 71 60 47 43 46 39 49 46 44 27 1693 1140 822 673 520 351 198
Moree 47 75 98 83 82 78 86 103 59 71 62 57 53 41 42 58 57 53 46 37 1288 711 463 385 303 220 122
other write-in 33 18 22 12 12 18 12 10 8 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 1 2 7 7 182 145 115 97 85 73 51
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